YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - PAID IN FULL

Date

Sun, Sep 07, 14
Sun, Sep 14, 14
Wed, Sep 17, 14
Sun, Oct 05, 14
Sat, Oct 18, 14
Sun, Oct 19, 14
Sat, Oct 25, 14
Sun, Oct 26, 14
Sun, Nov 02, 14
Sun, Nov 09, 14

RND

fall 2014 / RINX-CLATWORTHY - CANADIAN EAST

Jan. 30, 2026
S Home Visitor
2 PAID IN FULL H NIGHT OWLS
0 TINDER KINGS - PAID IN FULL
1 TORONTO KNIGHTS H PAID IN FULL
0 NIGHT OWLS H PAID IN FULL
E PAID IN FULL TINDER KINGS
- PAID IN FULL 2 TORONTO KNIGHTS
TINDER KINGS E PAID IN FULL
n PAID IN FULL u TINDER KINGS
PAID IN FULL NIGHT OWLS

1 NIGHT OWLS u PAID IN FULL

Time
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:40 pm
9:00 am
10:00 am
6:00 pm
6:00 pm
9:00 am
4:00 pm
10:00 am

Location



